SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)
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MAP REVIEW

\

source and trib
¢~ diversion point location
¢— conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
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RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

October 27, 1993

THOM WARREN
6186 SUNNYSIDE SE
SALEM OR 97306

RE: SWR-322

Dear tHOM,

This will acknowledge the receipt of map to support the pre-1909 vested water right claim in
the name of ARTHUR & ANN BEESLEY you returned with corrections and completions. I
have added the map to the file. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any
questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

on Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\C\3\SWR-0322.004

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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October 19, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

THOM WARREN
6186 SUNNYSIDE SE
SALEM OR 97306

RE: SWR-322 Arthur & Ann Beesley

Dear Thom,

I am in the process of reviewing the surface water registration statement files. I find that I do
not have a "Current Use Report for SWR Claim # 322" with your stamp or signature. [ am
sending a copy for your convenience. Also, [ need the map on a "permanent quality” paper.
If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

G

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\C\3\SWR-0322.003

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



Il

WATER
RESOURCES

August 24, 1993 DEPARTMENT

ARTHUR C & ANN BEESLEY
17226 N ABIQUA ROAD
SILVERTON OR 97381

Dear MR & MRS BEESLEY,

This will acknowledge that the map for your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name
of ARTHUR C & ANN BEESLEY has been received by our office. Your registration statement
is numbered SWR-322.

Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If necessary we will schedule a
meeting with you that will include a site inspection. If there are problems with your form we
are usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be able to answer any questions
you might have about the adjudication process at that time.

I am returning the Current Use Report for either signature or CWRE stamp to verify prepration
by Thompson Warren. Please have Mr Warren sign or stamp the report and then return to me.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

J'\ ‘ \ :

< i \
KESNAN { B } R [
~ R - T

\Dlon Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

TAWPSINSWRACLAIMANT\3\SWR-0322.002

3850 Portland Rd NLE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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RECEIPT # 95711

STATE OF OREGON

AT R RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE

SALEM, OR 97310

378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: () ;™

APPLICATION

PERMIT

BY:
CASH: CHECK: #
D 'LL_’_;_

OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

TRANSFER

[ totaLmecp [s =,

=]

[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |

842,010  ADJUDICATIONS
831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS “e e
830.650  PARKING FEES Name/month ‘S\‘\

OTHER:

0
o?—“é%\sﬁe“

®M M| e

(lDENTIFYde“

|REDUCTION OF EXPENSE l

e
COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER #
(03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS:
840.001  COPY FEES $
850.200  RESEARCH FEES $
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520.000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) $
TR RICETHe: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
842.001  SURFACE WATER $ 842.002
842,003  GROUND WATER $ 842.004 $
842.005  TRANSFER 842.006
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842.023 $
842.016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ 842.019 $
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT ga2.024 - |$
106-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842013  WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD #
MONITORING WELLS CARD #
|45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS C:l
[07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
842115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
HYDRO APPLICATION $
T K o B o . 4
recerts 95 13 DATED: __/_ BY: G 04

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal
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WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

March 3, 1993

ARTHUR C & ANN BEESLEY
17226 N ABIQUA ROAD
SILVERTON OR 97381

Dear MR & MRS BEESLEY,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration
Statement in the name of ARTHUR C & ANN BEESLEY has been received
by our office. The fees in the amount of $30.00 have been
received and our receipt #95711 is enclosed. Your registration
statement has been numbered SWR-322.

The map you submitted with your claim is not acceptable. ORS
539.240 (2) (d) requires the map be prepared by a Certified Water
Right Examiner (CWRE). Within 60 days of this letter you must
send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with
a CWRE to prepare your map. You should send your letter to my
attention. 1In your letter you must identify the name of the CWRE
who will prepare your registration statement map. We will
contact the CWRE to arrange a map submittal deadline.

We will not be able to process your claim until we have received
your map. If you have any questions regarding this process,
please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any
questions.

Sincerely,

NN -

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

C:\WP5T\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0322.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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CURRENT USE REPORT FOR SWR CLAIM # 322

IN THE NAME OF AUG 1 4 1993
ARTHUR C. & ANN BEESLEY

WATER RESOQUKCES DEPT
Info: Arthur and Ann Beesley SALEM, OREGON
Source: Abiqua Creek, direct
Diversion: A DDC pump is located on the North Bank of the creek

and draws directly from a small, natural pool.
Pump & Motor: 3/4 HP DDC @3450 RPM; 1"x3/4"

Pipe: 500’ 1" PVC main
500’ 1/2" PVC main o
300/-500’ PVC lateral
500’ 3/4" Garden Hose
Heads: 2 RB Model 50mm Nozzle dia.
2 70’ soaker hoses
2 Oscillating sprinklers
1- 5 gpm rated impact sprinkler
Use: Irrigation of pasture, lawn, garden and livestock(sheep)
watering.
Max. use: 1 50mm dia. nozzle

Lift: +20/- +407/
Tie: NE Corner Jerome Post DLC 49.

Remarks: Pipe reaching pasture north of Co. Rd. goes thru a
culvert underneath said road. Beesley’s bought property
in 1987, didn’t occupy until 1989, and have irrigated
everything claimed from the creek except area north of
Co. Rd., which they state will be done this year (’93).
More info will be forthcoming from the Beesley’s in the
near future.

This site inspection for SWR # 322 was completed by me on July
17, 1993, and the facts contained in this report are correct and
true to the best of my knowledge.

A /71 At~
Thdmpson M. Warren
,S‘?‘q MNov. 19, 1987

We, Arthur C. & Ann Beesley, agree to the findings of the CWRE
and submit this)current use report for our SWR Claim # 322.

(i;Nz;f‘/j3};ﬂf(¢¢L
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/" Dated: August 15, 1993
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WATER RESOURUES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON
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Scale : |
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HEPARD DLC

POD Loc. : 1070" S 8 460 W from NE Cor. Post DLC 49

THIS MAP WAS PREPARED SOLELY FOR
THE PURPOSE OF DEPICTING THE LOCATION
X A WATER RIGHT, AND HAS NO INTENTION

CF BEING USED TO DETERMINE REAL
~ROPEATY BOUNDARIES.
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SITE MAP FOR SWR CLAIM = 322

IN THE NAME OF

ARTHUR C. & ANN BEESLEY
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